Please Return To:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY P.O. BOX 19000 DALLAS, TEXAS 75219



93828236

ASSIGNMENT OF LIEN

208401830

The State of	ILLINOIS	,	Know All Men by These Presents:
COUNTY OF	COOK		
That CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY acting herein by and through its duly authorized officers, hereinafter called transferor, of the County of DALLAS , State of TEXAS , for and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS CASH, AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, to it in hand paid by "AERICAN HOME FUNDING. INC.			
hereinafter called t anote Assigned and by these indebtedness.	eree, the receipt of which presents does Sell, Conv	is hereby acknowledged, has ey, Transfer, and Assign w	this day Sold, Conveyed, Transferred, and the transferree the hereinafter described
AND Transferor further Grane Sells, and Conveys unto the transferee, all the rights, title, interest, and liens owned or held by the transferor in the her an after described land by virtue of said indebtedness herein conveyed and assigned.			
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said transferee, transferee's successors and assigns the following described indebtedness together with all and singular the following mentioned lien and any and all liens, rights, equities, remedies, privileges, titles, and interest in and to said land, which transferor has by virtue of being legal holder and owner of said indebtedness.			
SAID INDERTEDNE	SS LIENS AND LAND	EING DESCRIBED AS FO	LLOWS:
One certain promissor		Ps E. AUGUST AND	
ANNE AUGUST HUSE	SAND AND WIFE	$\tau_{\odot}$	93828236
and payable to the order			
in the sum of \$ 195,000.00 dated APRI 6, 1993 and bearing interest and due and			
payable in monthly instal	llments as therein provided	favon data than	corded in the Public Peccede of
	-	a even unce mercy it duly fe	corded in the Public Records of the liens therein expressed on the following
described intured or no	County, ILLINOIS arcel of land lying and being		County, ILLINOIS to wit:
uescribed for, ifact, of pa	accer of tenter tales study bent	IS STADING IN COURT	
LOT 35 IN BLOCK 2 IN PART OF RIVER FOREST, A SUBDITISION OF PART OF THE 12, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIR! PRINCIPAL MERIDIAL			
AS SURVEYED FOR THE SUBURBAN HOME MUTUAL LAND ASSOCIATION, ACCORDING TO			
THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JUNE 23, 1890 AS DOCUMENT 10 BER 1791316 WH			
43 OF PLATS PA	GE 20, IN COOK COU	NTY, ILLINOIS.	7/2 9
	MIG. RECORDE	7 05/10/93 AT 13	33 THAN SEAL AT
	GOCUMENTATO.	93350154 CK	PG AM
	- UF	~ 1	ho. 5 MAGE
PIN# 15-12-111			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
EXECUTED, without	$\alpha$	anty on the undersigned, this	
ATTEREM HINTO	Morusin	CEX	ORTGAGE COMPANY
ATTEST: LINDA	ABRUZINO	BY:	celled
	SECRETARY	RICHA	RD GROSSE
THE STATE OF IL	LINOIS	DIVIS	ION VICE PRESIDENT
	PAGE		
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State aforesaid, on this day personally appeared RICHARD GROSSE, DIVISION VICE PRESIDENT OF			
CTX NORTGAGE COMPANY known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that this person executed the same for purposes and consideration			
therein expressed, as the act and deed of said Corporation and in the capacity therein stated.			
, y, , mo		26thday o	
		110000	a Mortan
	IAL SEAL MARIE FANN	-ALLY COS	M. will Annit
MY COMME	STATE OF ILLENOIS	Notary Public in and for the State of	TITINGE
	STATE OF ILLINOIS EXP. SEPT 10,1995	the State of the County of	ILLINOIS DUPAGE
		Printed Name:	MELISSA MARIE FANN
TYMDA/121602\		My Commission Expires	CPDWPMDPD 10 1695

ひ ひか かん

## UNOFFICIAL COPY